Flight 1
Doris Thompson

Jennifer Niebling
Michelle Carstens
Judy Collins
Kaylee Barton
Karen Pultz
Flight 2

Dee Ireland
Jordan Cassidy
Sue Chang
Susan Hamm
Susan Clark
Flight 3

Maureen Thompson
Lisa Vedovelli
Maria Diller

Lori Newham
Tiffany O'Brien
Debbie Waitkus
Flight 4

Jeri Newgaard
Sang Cavanaugh
Lori Neiberger
Pam Levkulich
Rosa Cooper
Bonnie Gordon
Flight 5

Sunny Kim
Tameka Hartman
Claudia Richards
Robin Belcher
Heidi Jahnke
Agneta Hansson
Flight 6

Ashley Schumar
Tina Cooper
Sharon Montgomery
Sally Coffin
Linda Pizza
Esther Minlee
Flight 7

Sally Clinch
Cheri Kates
Kathleen Butler
Jenifer Kean
Seungwan Ryu
Shelly Daniels
Flight 8

Sally Chambliss
Donna Murphy
Melissa Hudson
Sabra Wagoner
Andrea Myers
Veronica Ciancola
Flight 9

Deb Felker
Katrina Silvernail
Kerri Nelson
Mallie Dashiell
Sharon Fannin

Mary Ann Coffas

Net
42

45
45
45
46
47

45
50
51

43
46
46
47
48

44
45
45
47
48

43
44
49
51
53
53

44
45
46
47
48
50

46
46
51
52
52
57

48
48
50
51
53
57

52
52
53
54
57

Papago WGA POD Results
Feb 13 — Becky Berry Day - Half HC

1st - $24

TIE 3rd - $14
TIE 3rd - $14
TIE 3rd - $14

1st - $24
2nd - $22
3rd - $20

1st - $24
TIE 2nd - $21
TIE 2nd - $21

1st - $24
TIE 2nd - $21
TIE 2nd - $21

1st - $24
2nd - $22
3rd - $20

1st - $24
2nd - $22
3rd - $20

TIE 1st - $23
TIE 1st - $23
3rd - $20

TIE 1st - $23
TIE 1st - $23
3rd - $20

TIE 1st - $23
TIE 1st - $23
3rd - $20

CTPs - winning $10 each:

Hole 4 - 0-15 - Jordan Cassidy - 1'3"

Hole 4 - 15 and above - Pam Levkulich - 141"
Hole 8 - 0-15 - Tiffany O'Brien - 12'3"

Hole 8 - 15 and above - Heidi Jahnke - 10'11"
Hole 11 - 0-15 - Jenny Niebling - 3'3"

Hole 11 - 15 and above - Sunny Kim - 9'

Hole 17 - 0-15 - Judy Collins - 9'5"

Hole 17 - 15 and above - Sally Chambliss 13'5"



